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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 13 Femin., 100m Bruços Open
11/01/2025 - 17:25 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 1:06.82 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Estarreja 04/12/2021
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Sen 1:06.82 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Estarreja 04/12/2021
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 3 1:14.79 Carolina Esteves Peixoto SCB Braga 22/03/2024
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 2 1:14.41 Rita Catarina Miranda SCB Felgueiras 21/12/2013
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 1 1:11.91 Beatriz Maciel Pereira SCB Tomar 13/12/2024
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv A 1:13.44 Marta Rolo Azedo VNC Estoril 12/02/2006
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv B 1:16.57 Marta Rola Azedo VNC Cantanhede 17/12/2004
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf A 1:18.41 Diana Ramos Rocha EDV Ponte da Barca 05/07/2007
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf B 1:24.26 Sara Beatriz Loureiro SCB
Pontos: FINA 2023

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Infantis B

1. Ines Pereira Lopes 13 Braga 1:45.98 203 50.08 55.90
2. Beatriz Rigor Almeida 13 Viana Natacao 1:46.68 199 50.81 55.87
3. Constanca Duarte Gouveia 13 Braga 1:51.94 172 51.60 1:00.34

Infantis A

1. Carolina Torres Cortes 12 Braga 1:29.68 336 43.13 46.55
2. Maria Ponte Pereira 12 Braga 1:33.57 296 44.55 49.02
3. Lisa Miguel Martins 12 Braga 1:43.42 219 47.59 55.83
4. Beatriz Carvalhido Caridade 12 Viana Natacao 1:48.85 188 51.56 57.29
5. Bruna Coelho Sousa 12 Amigos da Montanha 1:49.16 186 51.77 57.39
6. Catarina Grade Novais 12 Amigos da Montanha 2:11.15 107 1:01.56 1:09.59
7. Alice Silva Marques 12 Amigos da Montanha 2:11.56 106 1:00.65 1:10.91

Juvenis B

1. Laura Pimenta Goncalves 11 Braga 1:30.14 331 42.38 47.76
2. Mariana Araujo Pimenta 11 Viana Natacao 1:39.39 246 44.47 54.92
3. Clara Jesus Fernandes 11 Amigos da Montanha 2:15.42 97 58.98 1:16.44

Juvenis A

1. Ana Jose Marques 10 Braga 1:31.40 317 43.59 47.81
2. Erica Isabel Sousa 10 Viana Natacao 1:41.93 228 48.46 53.47

Juniores

1. Maria Alexandra Leite 08 Braga 1:18.39 503 37.21 41.18
2. Luisa Costa Ferreira 08 Desportiva Limiana 1:35.68 276 45.07 50.61
3. Sara Valin Freitas 08 Desportiva Limiana 1:36.17 272 44.10 52.07
4. Emma Sofia Martinez 09 Sporting Caminha 1:40.65 237 47.08 53.57

Seniores

1. Carolina Esteves Peixoto 06 Braga 1:16.63 538 36.29 40.34

Open

1. Carolina Esteves Peixoto 06 Braga 1:16.63 538 36.29 40.34
2. Maria Alexandra Leite 08 Braga 1:18.39 503 37.21 41.18
3. Carolina Torres Cortes 12 Braga 1:29.68 336 43.13 46.55
4. Laura Pimenta Goncalves 11 Braga 1:30.14 331 42.38 47.76
5. Ana Jose Marques 10 Braga 1:31.40 317 43.59 47.81
6. Maria Ponte Pereira 12 Braga 1:33.57 296 44.55 49.02
7. Luisa Costa Ferreira 08 Desportiva Limiana 1:35.68 276 45.07 50.61
8. Sara Valin Freitas 08 Desportiva Limiana 1:36.17 272 44.10 52.07
9. Mariana Araujo Pimenta 11 Viana Natacao 1:39.39 246 44.47 54.92

10. Emma Sofia Martinez 09 Sporting Caminha 1:40.65 237 47.08 53.57
11. Erica Isabel Sousa 10 Viana Natacao 1:41.93 228 48.46 53.47
12. Lisa Miguel Martins 12 Braga 1:43.42 219 47.59 55.83
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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 13, Femin., 100m Bruços, Open

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

13. Ines Pereira Lopes 13 Braga 1:45.98 203 50.08 55.90
14. Beatriz Rigor Almeida 13 Viana Natacao 1:46.68 199 50.81 55.87
15. Beatriz Carvalhido Caridade 12 Viana Natacao 1:48.85 188 51.56 57.29
16. Bruna Coelho Sousa 12 Amigos da Montanha 1:49.16 186 51.77 57.39
17. Constanca Duarte Gouveia 13 Braga 1:51.94 172 51.60 1:00.34
18. Catarina Grade Novais 12 Amigos da Montanha 2:11.15 107 1:01.56 1:09.59
19. Alice Silva Marques 12 Amigos da Montanha 2:11.56 106 1:00.65 1:10.91
20. Clara Jesus Fernandes 11 Amigos da Montanha 2:15.42 97 58.98 1:16.44


